TYPE MTC MT
MTC 45 MTC 60 MTC 100 MT 45 MT 60
Standards IEC EN 60898-1 IEC EN 60947-2
Rated current (In) (A)  2-32 6-32 6-32 6-40 1-63
Utilization category A A A A A
Rated operational voltage (Ue) (V) 230/400 - 240/415 230/400 - 240/415 230 - 240 230/400 - 240/415 230/400 - 240/415
Minimum operating voltage (Ue min) (V) 12 AC/DC 12 AC/DC 12 AC/DC 12 AC/DC 12 AC/DC
Maximum operating voltage (Ue max) (V) 440 AC/ 250 DC 440 AC/ 250 DC 253 AC/ 125 DC 440 AC/ 220 DC 440 AC/ 250 DC

80 T T T T T T T T T T
100 T T T T T T T T T T
125 T T T T T T T T T
160 T T T T T T T T T
MSX250c -
160 T T T T T T T T
250 T T T T T T T
MSX125 -
32
36/65
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
50 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
63 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
100 T T T T T T T T T T T T
125 T T T T T T T T T T
MSX160 - 160 T T T 36 T T T
MSXE160 -
125 T T T 36 T T T
160 T T T 36 T T T
MSX250 - 250 T T 36 T T T
MSXE250 - 250 T T 36 T T T
MSX400 - 400
36/50
10 25 30 36 T
MSXE400 - 400 10 25 30 36 T
MSXE630 - 630 36 T
MSXE1000 - 800 50 20
90 MCB
23Technical Information Version 2.2
MODULAR CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR CIRCUIT PROTECTION